2020/2021  Version 1.o
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd B 21/1/5 15:04:42
ABOUT GREENTRAC
As a premium brand, Greentrac is a milestone in Keter portfolio. The  unique patterns, ultra-excellent wet-grip and
outstanding speed level all make Greentrac really special and diff erent. In this way Greentrac becomes a true Chinese
premium brand which greatly makes up the market gap.
GREENTRAC team visit customers annually to tap into the markets. When in one R&D trip in Germany, we found that
the market is keen on the excellent wet grip and high speed rating which stands for the worldwide expection of premium
tyres. However, most Chinese brands fail to meet the demands well. Then comes Greentrac—A brilliant brand engineered in
Germany!
Super wet grip A-LEVEL,
no fear of skid.
High speed GREENTRAC reach
270km/h, 300km/h.
The rim protector is 20% HIGHER
than others to better protect rim.
1
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   1 21/1/5   15:04:44
2
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   2 21/1/5   15:04:46
13 155/65R13 73 T 4.50B 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
13 155/70R13 79/XL T 4.50B 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
13 155/80R13 79 T 4.50B 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
13 165/65R13 77 H 5.00B 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
13 165/70R13 79 H 5.00B 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
13 175/60R13 77 H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
13 175/70R13 82 H 5.00B 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
13 185/70R13 86 H 5.50B 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 155/65R14 75 T 4.5J 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
14 165/60R14 75 H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 165/65R14 79 H 5.00B 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 165/70R14 81 H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 175/65R14 86/XL H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 175/70R14 88/XL H 5.5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 185/55R14 80 H 6J 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
14 185/60R14 82 H 5.5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 185/65R14 86 H 5.5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 185/70R14 88 H 5.5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
14 195/60R14 86 H 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
14 195/70R14 91 H 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
14 205/70R14 98/XL H 6J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 71 ((
15 165/65R15 81 H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
15 175/60R15 81 H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
15 175/65R15 88/XL H 5J 6.7 / 8.4 C C 70 ((
15 185/55R15 86/XL V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 70 ((
15 185/60R15 88/XL H 5.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 70 ((
15 185/65R15 92/XL H 5.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 70 ((
15 195/50R15 82 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 195/55R15 85 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 195/60R15 88 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 195/65R15 91 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 205/60R15 91 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 205/65R15 94 H 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 205/70R15 96 H 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 215/65R15 100/XL V 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
15 215/70R15 98 H 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 185/50R16 81 V 6J 6.7 / 8.4 E C 70 ((
16 185/55R16 83 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 70 ((
16 195/45R16 84/XL V 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 195/50R16 88/XL V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 195/55ZR16 91/XL W 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 195/60R16 89 H 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 205/50ZR16 87 W 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 205/55ZR16 91 W 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 205/60R16 92 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 205/65R16 95 V 6J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 215/55ZR16 97/XL W 7J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 215/60R16 99/XL V 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 215/65R16 98 H 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 225/55ZR16 99/XL W 7J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
16 225/60R16 98 H 6.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 205/40ZR17 84/XL W 7.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 205/45ZR17 88/XL W 7J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 215/40ZR17 87/XL W 7.5J 6.9 / 8.7 E C 71 ((
17 215/45ZR17 91/XL W 7J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 215/50ZR17 95/XL W 7J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 225/45ZR17 94/XL W 7.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
17 235/45ZR17 97/XL W 8J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
18 235/40ZR18 97/XL W 8.5J 6.9 / 8.7 C C 71 ((
UTQG:360 AA
JOURNEY-X
SSIZZZEEEESS &&&& SSSPPPEEECCIFFFICCCAAATTIOONNN
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
3
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   3 21/1/5   15:04:48
4
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   4 21/1/5   15:05:33
17 205/50ZR17 93/XL Y 6.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
17 215/55ZR17 94 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
17 225/50ZR17 98/XL Y 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
17 225/55ZR17 97 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
17 245/45ZR17* 99/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
18 215/50ZR18 96XL Y 7J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
18 215/55ZR18 99/XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 225/40ZR18 92/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
18 225/45ZR18 95/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 225/55ZR18 98 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 235/45ZR18 98/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
18 235/50ZR18 101/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 235/55ZR18 104/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 245/40ZR18 97/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
18 245/45ZR18 100/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
18 245/50ZR18 104/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
18 255/35ZR18* 94 Y 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
18 255/45ZR18 103/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
18 265/35ZR18* 97/XL Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
18 275/40ZR18 103XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
18 285/35ZR18 101/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
19 225/35ZR19 88/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 225/40ZR19 93/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 225/45ZR19 96/XL Y 7.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 235/35ZR19 91/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
19 235/40ZR19 96/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 235/50ZR19 103/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
19 235/55ZR19 105/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
19 245/35ZR19 93/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
19 245/40ZR19 98/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 245/45ZR19 102/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
19 245/55ZR19 103 W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
19 255/30ZR19* 91 Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 255/35ZR19 96/XL Y 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 255/40ZR19 100/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
19 255/45ZR19 104/XL Y 10J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
19 255/50ZR19 107/XL Y 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
19 255/55ZR19 111/XL W 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
19 265/30ZR19 93/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 265/35ZR19 98/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 265/40ZR19 102XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 265/50ZR19* 110/XL Y 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
19 275/30ZR19 96/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 275/35ZR19 100/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
19 275/40ZR19 105/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
19 275/55ZR19 111 W 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
19 285/45ZR19* 111XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 ((
19 295/30ZR19 100/XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
20 225/35ZR20 90/XL Y 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
20 235/45ZR20* 100/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 ((
20 235/55ZR20 105/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 ((
20 245/35ZR20* 95/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
20 245/40ZR20* 99 Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 ((
20 245/45ZR20 99 Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 245/50ZR20 102 Y 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
20 255/40ZR20 101/XL Y 10J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 255/45ZR20* 105/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 255/50ZR20 109/XL Y 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
20 255/55ZR20 110/XL W 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
20 265/40ZR20 104/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 265/45ZR20 108/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 275/30ZR20* 97/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
20 275/35ZR20* 102/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
20 275/40ZR20 106/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
20 275/45ZR20 110/XL Y 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
20 275/50ZR20 113/XL Y 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
20 285/40ZR20* 108 Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C C 73 ((
20 285/45ZR20 112/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 ((
20 285/50ZR20 116/XL W 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 73 ((
20 295/35ZR20 105/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
20 295/40ZR20 110XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
20 315/35ZR20 110/XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 265/40ZR21 105/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
21 265/45ZR21 108/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
21 275/35ZR21* 103/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 ((
21 275/45ZR21 110/XL Y 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 ((
21 285/35ZR21 105/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 285/40ZR21* 109XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 295/35ZR21 107XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 295/40ZR21 111/XL Y 10.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 ((
21 315/35ZR21* 111XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 315/40ZR21 115XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
21 325/30ZR21 108/XL Y 11.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 ((
22 265/40ZR22 106/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
22 275/40ZR22 107/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 ((
22 285/45ZR22 114/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 ((
UTQG:400 AA
QUEST-X
SSIZZZEEEESS &&&& SSSPPPEEECCIFFFICCCAAATTIOONNN
*NEW*NEW
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
5
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   5 21/1/5   15:05:35
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
15 195/55R15 85 V 6J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 71 ((
18 245/45ZR18 100/XL W 8J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 71 ((
18 255/45ZR18 103/XL W 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 72 ((
18 255/50R18 106/XL V 8J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 72 ((
18 255/55R18 109/XL V 8J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 72 ((
18 265/60R18 110 H 8J 7.8 / 9.8 E A 72 ((
18 275/40ZR18 103/XL W 9.5J 7.6 / 9.6 E A 72 ((
20 265/50R20 111/XL V 8.5J 7.8 / 9.8 E A 72 ((
UTQG:400 AA
6
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   6 21/1/5   15:05:38
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
16 205/65R16 99/XL V 6J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 72 ((
17 215/55ZR17 98/XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 72 ((
17 225/55ZR17 101/XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 72 ((
UTQG:600 AA
7
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   7 21/1/5   15:05:41
8
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   8 21/1/5   15:05:43
14 155/65R14 75 H 4.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 165/60R14* 79 H 5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 165/65R14* 79 H 5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 165/70R14* 81 T 5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 175/65R14 82 H 5 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 185/55R14* 80 H 6J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 185/60R14* 82 H 5.5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
14 185/65R14* 86 H 5.5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
15 175/65R15* 88 H 5J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
15 185/55R15 82 V 6 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
15 185/60R15 88\XL H 5.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
15 185/65R15 92XL H 5.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 70 ((
15 195/50R15* 86 W 6J 7.8 / 9.8 E B 71 ((
15 195/55R15 85 V 6 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 71 ((
15 195/60R15 88 V 6 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 71 ((
15 195/65R15 95\XL H 6 J 7.6 / 9.6 E B 71 ((
16 175/50R16* 77 V 5.5J - E B 70 ((
16 195/55R16 91\XL V 6 J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
16 205/45ZR16 87\XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
16 205/55R16 94\XL V 6.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
16 205/60R16 96\XL V 6 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
16 215/55R16 97\XL V 7 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
16 215/60R16 99\XL V 6.5 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
16 215/65R16* 98 H 6.5J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
16 225/55R16* 99 V 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
17 205/50ZR17 93\XL W 6.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
17 205/55R17 95\XL V 6.5 J 7.6 / 9.6 C B 71 ((
17 215/45ZR17 91\XL W 7J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 215/50ZR17 95\XL W 7 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 215/55R17 98\XL V 7 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 215/60R17* 100\XL V 6.5J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 225/45ZR17 94\XL W 7.5J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 225/50ZR17 98\XL W 7 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 225/55R17 101\XL V 7 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 225/65R17 102 H 6.5 J 8.8 / 11.1 C B 71 ((
17 235/45ZR17* 97\XL W 8J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
17 235/55ZR17 103\XL W 7.5J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
18 225/40ZR18 92\XL W 8 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 71 ((
18 235/60R18 107\XL V 7 J 8.8 / 11.1 C B 71 ((
19 235/55R19 105\XL V 7.5 J 8.8 / 11.1 C B 71 ((
21 295/35ZR21 107\XL W 10.5 J 7.8 / 9.8 C B 74 ((
UTQG:420 AA
SEASON MASTER
SSIZZZEEEESS &&&& SSSPPPEEECCIFFFICCCAAATTIOONNN
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
*NEW*NEW
9
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   9 21/1/5   15:05:45
10
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   10 21/1/5   15:05:48
14 155/65R14 75 T 4.5J 7.7 / 9.7 - - - -
14 165/70R14 81 T 5J 7.7 / 9.7 - - - -
14 175/65R14 82 T 5J 7.7 / 9.7 - - - -
14 175/70R14 88/XL T 5.5J 7.7 / 9.7 - - - -
14 185/60R14 82 T 5.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
14 185/65R14 86 T 5.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 175/65R15 84 T 5J 7.7 / 9.7 - - - -
15 185/55R15 82 T 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 185/60R15 88/XL T 5.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 185/65R15 88 H 5.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 195/55R15 85 H 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 195/60R15 88 H 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 195/65R15 91 T 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
15 205/65R15 94 T 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 195/55R16 87 H 6 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 205/55R16 91 H 6.5 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 205/60R16 96/XL H 6J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 215/55R16 97/XL H 7 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 215/60R16 99/XL H 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 215/65R16 98 H 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 225/55R16 99/XL V 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
16 225/60R16 102/XL H 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 205/50R17 93/XL V 6.5 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 215/45R17 91/XL V 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 215/50R17 95/XL V 7 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 215/55R17 98/XL V 7 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 215/60R17 96 H 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/45R17 91 H 7.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/45R17 94/XL V 7.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/50R17 98/XL V 7 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/55R17 101/XL V 7 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/60R17 99 H 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/60R17 103/XL V 6.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/65R17 102 H 6.5 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 225/65R17 106/XL H 6.5 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 235/45R17 97/XL V 8J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 235/55R17 103/XL V 7.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 235/60R17 102 V 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 235/60R17 106/XL H 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
17 235/65R17 108/XL V 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 225/40R18 92/XL V 8J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 225/45R18 95/XL V 7.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 235/40R18 95/XL V 8.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 235/45R18 98/XL V 8 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 235/60R18 107/XL V 7J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 245/40R18 97/XL V 8.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 245/45R18 100/XL V 8 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
18 255/55R18 109/XL V 8J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
19 235/55R19 105/XL V 7.5 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
19 245/40ZR19 98/XL W 8.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
19 255/50R19 107/XL V 8 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
20 275/40ZR20 106/XL W 9.5J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
20 275/45ZR20 110/XL W 9 J 8.1 / 10.2 - - - -
21 295/35R21 107/XL V 10.5J 7.9 / 10.0 - - - -
WINTER MASTER D1
SSIZZZEEEESS &&&& SSSPPPEEECCIFFFICCCAAATTIOONNN
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
11
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   11 21/1/5   15:05:50
12
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   12 21/1/5   15:05:56
15 31*10.50R15LT* - 109 Q 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
16 LT285/75R16* - 126/123 Q 8J 11.5 / 14.5
17 33*12.50R17LT 10 E 120 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
17 35*12.50R17LT* - 121 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
17 LT265/65R17 10 / E 120/117 Q 8J 11.5 / 14.5
17 LT265/70R17 10 / E 121/118 S 8J 11.5 / 14.5
17 LT285/70R17 10 / E 121/118 S 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
18 33*12.50R18LT 12 F 122 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
18 35*12.50R18LT* - 128 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
18 LT265/60R18* - 119/116 Q 8J 11.5 / 14.5
18 LT265/65R18* - 122/119 S 8J 11.5 / 14.5
18 LT285/60R18* - 122/119 Q 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
18 LT285/65R18* - 125/122 Q 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
20 33*12.50R20LT 12 F 119 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
20 35*12.50R20LT 12 F 125 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
20 LT265/50R20 10 / E 115/112 Q 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
20 LT275/55R20 10 / E 120/117 Q 8.5J 11.5 / 14.5
ROUGH MASTER-RT
SSIZZZEEEESS &&&& SSSPPPEEECCIFFFICCCAAATTIOONNN
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIMPR/LRSIZE O.T.D
(mm/32nds)
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIMPR/LRSIZE O.T.D
(mm/32nds)
POR
(Professional Off Road)
This tyre is a special use tyre primarily used for service in severe off -road conditions
and is except from tyre performance label grading.
20 LT275/60R20 10 / E 123/120 Q 8J 11.5 / 14.5
20 LT285/50R20 10 / E 119/116 Q 9J 11.5 / 14.5
20 LT285/55R20 10 / E 122/119 Q 9J 11.5 / 14.5
20 LT305/55R20 12 / F 125/122 Q 9.5J 11.5 / 14.5
22 33*12.50R22LT 12 F 114 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
22 35*12.50R22LT* - 121 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
22 LT285/45R22 10 / E 116/113 Q 9.5J 11.5 / 14.5
22 LT305/40R22 12 / F 115/112 Q 11J 11.5 / 14.5
22 305/45R22* - 118 T 10J 10.5 / 13.2
22 LT305/50R22* - 119/116 Q 9.5J 11.5 / 14.5
22 LT315/45R22 10 / E 116/113 Q 11J 11.5 / 14.5
24 33*12.50R24LT 12 F 110 Q 10J 12.5 / 15.7
24 LT295/40R24* - 122/119 Q 10J 11.5 / 14.5
24 LT295/45R24* - 120/117 Q 10J 11.5 / 14.5
24 LT305/45R24* - 117/114 Q 10J 11.5 / 14.5
26 LT305/35R26 10 / E 108/104 Q 11J 11.5 / 14.5
*NEW*NEW
13
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   13 21/1/5   15:05:59
LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIM
O.T.DSIZE
(mm/32nds)
EU LABELING
ROLLING RESISTANCE WET NOISE NOISE LEVEL
18 235/45ZR18 98/XL W 8J 7.0 / 8.8 C C 70 ((
18 265/40ZR18 101/XL W 9.5J 7.0 / 8.8 C C 71 ((
18 295/35ZR18 103/XL W 10.5J 7.0 / 8.8 C C 73 ((
UTQG:240 AA
14
Greentrac Catalogue 1110 2020.indd   14 21/1/5   15:06:03